
 
N. K. PUBLIC SCHOOL, RAJAWAS, GRAND SIKAR ROAD, JAIPUR 

SCHOOL CALENDER  
SESSION 2025-26 

 
April, 2025 

Date Day Occasion 
02-04-2025 Wednesday ShalaPraveshNur.-V 
06-04-2025 Sunday Ramnavmi-Holiday 
10-04-2025 Thursday MahaveerJayanti-Holiday 
11-04-2025 Friday Mahatma JyotibaPhuleJayanti-

Holiday 
12-04-2025 Saturday Good Touch Bad Touch Activity 

(I-V) 
Special Assembly 
AmbedkarJayanti& Hanuman 
Jayanti 

14-04-2025 Monday AmbedkarJayanti-Holiday 
18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday-Holiday 
22-04-2025 Tuesday Earth Day-Poster Making Activity-

VI-IX & XI 
26-04-2025 Saturday Pool Party-Nur.-II/Blue Day 

Calligraphy-VI-IX 
29-04-2025 Tuesday PashuramJayanti-Holiday 
30-04-2025 Wednesday Drawing Competition-III-V 

Holidays-(05), Sunday-(04), Working days-(21),Total Days-30 
May,2025 

Date Day Occasion 
01-05-2025 Thursday International Labour Day 
02-05-2025 Friday Red Day 
03-05-2025 

To 
07-05-2025 

Saturday 
To 

Wednesday 
FA/UT 

10-05-2025 Saturday Mother's Day Celebration Nur.-V 
12-05-2025 Monday BudhaPoornima 

14-05-2025 Wednesday 
Clay MouldingNur.-II 
Mental Maths III-V 

17-05-2025 Saturday 
Summer Vacation Begins 
Summer Camp & Extra class 

Holidays-(13), Sunday-(04),Working Days-(14),Total Days-(31) 
June,2025 

Date Day Occasion 
07-06-2025 Saturday Eid-Ul-Zuha 
15-06-2025 Sunday Father's Day 
21-06-2025 Saturday International Yoga Day 

Holidays-(25), Sunday-(05),Working Days-(0),Total Days-(30) 
July,2025 

Date Day Occasion 
01-07-2025 Tuesday School Re-Opens 
06-07-2025 Sunday Muharram-Holiday 
08-07-2025 Tuesday Alphabet Activity-Pre Primary 
10-07-2025 Thursday Guru Purnima 

12-07-2025 Saturday 
Monaco Toppings Nur.-II 
Hob Nob I-XII 

18-07-2025 Friday Role Play Flowers Nur.-II 
19-07-2025 Saturday Role Play VI-IX & XI 
25-07-2025 Friday Investiture Ceremony-Celebration 
26-07-2025 Saturday Hindi Debate VI-XII 
30-07-2025 Wednesday FA/UT-II 

Holidays-(0), Sunday-(04) Working Days-(27) Total Days-(31) 
 

August, 2025 
Date Day Occasion 

02-08-2025 Saturday FA/UT-II Ends 

06-08-2025 Wednesday 
Quiz Competition Social Science 
VI-VIII 

08-08-2025 Friday Rakhi Making Activity (I-V) 

09-08-2025 Saturday 
RakshaBandhan-Holiday,  
VishvaAdivasi Divas 

13-08-2025 Wednesday 
Quiz Competition Social Science 
IX-XII 

14-08-2025 Thursday 
Tiranga on Face Nur.-II,  
Fancy Dress Activity 
Janmasthami Celebration Sp. As. 

15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day-Holiday 
16-08-2025 Saturday Janmasthami 
20-08-2025 Wednesday Science Quiz Competition VI-VIII 
22-08-2025 Friday Healthy and Junk Food Nur.-II 
23-08-2025 Saturday Singing Competition VI-XII 

26-08-2025 Tuesday 
Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration 
I-V, Special assembly (VI-XII) 

27-08-2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi- Holiday 
Holiday-(04), Sunday-(05), Working Days-(22), Total Days-(31) 

September, 2025 
Date Day Occasion 

02-09-2025 Tuesday 
RamdevJayanti/ 
TejaDashmi-Holiday 

04-09-2025 Thursday Teacher's Day-Celebration 
05-09-2025 Friday Eid-E-Milad-Holiday 

06-09-2025 Saturday 
Fruit Chat Party Nur-II, 
Hindi SulekhPratiyogita III-V 

10-09-2025 Wednesday 
Role Play Fruits Nur.-II 
English Debate IX-XII 

12-09-2025 Friday Hindi Quiz Competition VI-XII 

13-09-2025 Saturday 
Hindi VigyapanPratiyogita 
III-V 

15-09-2025 Monday  Hindi KavitaVachan-Activity 
20-09-2025 

 
Saturday Half Yearly Exam Begins 

22-09-2025 Monday NavratriSthapna-Holiday 
30-09-2025 Tuesday Durgasthami-Holiday 
Holidays-(04), Sunday-(04), Working Days-(22), Total Days-30 

October, 2025 
Date Day Occasion 

02-10-2025 Thursday Vijay Dashmi-Holiday 
Gandhi Jayanti / ShastriJayanti 

06-10-2025 Monday Half Yearly Ends 
10-10-2025 Friday Pajama Party-Pre Primary 
15-10-2025 Wednesday Annual Sports Meet-Begins 

17-10-2025 Friday 
Annual Sports Meet-End 
Diwali Celebration Nur.-V 

18-10-2025 
To 

23-10-2025 

Saturday 
To 

Thursday 

Diwali Vacation Starts 
Diwali Vacation Ends 
 

31-10-2025 Friday Shows &Tell-Nur-II 
Science Quiz Competition IX-XII 

Holidays-(06), Sunday-(04) Working Days-(21), Total Days-(31) 
 



November,2025 

December, 2025 
Date Day Occasion 

01-12-2025 Monday 

World AIDS day,  
Human Chain Activity IX-XII, 
How do we feel Emotion 
Identification Pre-Primary 

04-12-2025 
To 

08-12-2025 

Thursday 
To 

Monday 

FA/UT-III 
Pre Board-I 

13-12-2025 Saturday Social Sci. & GK Scoop Comp. 
III-V 

17-12-2025 Wednesday Pre Board I Ends 

24-12-2025 Wednesday Christmas Celebration  
Nur.-V 

25-12-2025 Thursday 
Christmas Day, 
Winter Vacation Starts 

Holidays-(05), Sunday-(04), Working Days-(22), Total Days-(31) 
January,2026 

Date Day Occasion 
06-01-2026 Tuesday Pre Board-II Begins 

13-01-2026 Tuesday 
Pre Board-II Ends 
LohriCelebration 
Kite Flying Activity 

14-01-2026 Wednesday MakarSakranti-Holiday 
15-01-2026 Thursday Principal Power-Holiday 
23-01-2026 Friday BasantPanchmi Celebration 
24-01-2026 Saturday Republic Day-Holiday 
26-01-2026 Monday Republic Day 
27-01-2026 

To 
30-01-2026 

Tuesday  
To 
Friday 

F.A./UT-IV 

30-01-2026 Friday ShaheedDiwas 
Holidays-(03), Sunday-(04), Working Days-(24), Total Days-(31) 

 

Date Day Occasion 
04-11-2025 Tuesday Dance Competition Vi-IX & XI 
05-11-2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti-Holiday 

08-11-2025 Saturday 
Sandwich Party Nur.-II 
English Cursive Writing Comp. 
III-V 

14-11-2025 Friday 
Children's Day Celebration 
Rally & Dance Party 

15-11-2025 Saturday Hindi Poem Recitation VI-IX & XI 

22-11-2025 Saturday 
English Poem Recitation Act 
Nur.-UKG 
Dear Act I-II,English DebateVI-VII 

26-11-2025 Wednesday 
Poem Racitation VI-VIII 
Constitution Day, Human Chain 

Holiday-(01), Sunday-(05), Working Days-(24) Total Days-(30) 

February, 2026 
 

 
 March, 2025 

Date Day Occasion 
03-03-2026 Tuesday Holi Celebration 
04-03-2026 Wednesday HolikaDahan-Holiday 
05-03-2026 Thursday Dhulandi-Holiday 

11-03-2026 Wednesday Sheetlashtami-Holiday 
Collector Power 

19-03-2026 Thursday Chetichand-Holiday 
21-03-2026 Saturday Ramzan/Eid-Ul-Fitar 
26-03-2026 Thursday Ramnavmi-Holiday 

Holidays-(06), Sunday-(05), Working Days-(20) Total Days-(31) 
 
 

Date Day Ocassion 
01-04-2026 Wednesday New Session Commence 

“ShalaPravesh” 
 
Note: 

1. New session commences from 01-04-2026 
(Wednesday). 

2. School management reserves the right to amend the 
calendar besides holidays declared by Government of 
Rajasthan & Department of Education. 

3. There will a half working day for students on the last 
working day of every month. 

Date Day Occasion 

07-02-2026 Saturday 
Farewell 
Tech. Quiz CompetitionIII-V 

15-02-2026 Sunday Shivratri-Holiday 
Holidays-(01), Sunday-(04), Working Days-(23) Total Days-(28) 

 


